Adult Gloves Size Chart

Men's / Unisex XXS
Hand Circumference (cm) 16.5
Hand Length (cm) 17
Women's XXS
Hand Circumference (cm) *
Hand Length (cm) *

All conversions are approxXimate. Fits may vary by style or personal preference.

XS

18

18

XS

15

16.5

19

18.5

16.5

17

20.5

19

18

18

21.5

19.5

19

19

XL

23

20.5

XL

20.5

20.5

24

21.5



