## **Adult Gloves Size Chart**

Men's / Unisex	xxs	xs	s	М	L	XL	XXL
Hand Circumference (cm)	16.5	18	19	20.5	21.5	23	24
Hand Length (cm)	17	18	18.5	19	19.5	20.5	21.5
Women's	xxs	xs	s	M	L	XL	XXL
Hand Circumference (cm)	*	15	16.5	18	19	20.5	*

All conversions are approximate. Fits may vary by style or personal preference.